R8400,  June 2020
Features
•  High-quality appearance and finish.
•  Precision machined threads ensure maximum engagement and perfect sealing.
•  Smooth bores and internal finshes provide vibration free performance even at high pressures.
•  Material grade, thread and brand marked for easy identification.
•  Threads supplied capped for protection.
•  Threads caps are colour coded for quick thread identification.

High pressure 10000 psig [689 bar] -XK designated fittings are not available in Brass.
Ordering Information & Technical Specifications
How to Order
Material Standards
ASTM A276, ASME SA479, EN 1.4401
Material Allowable Stress Values
Allowable Stress Value
20000 psig [1378 bar]
20000 psig [1378 bar]
20000 psig [1378 bar]
10000 psig [689 bar]
Add the material designator to
the basic part number. Example:
SS-4-HN.
Pressure ratings shown in this catalogue are based on
stress values as per ASME B31.3, Code for Pressure
Piping.
Bars
Contact us for other material options.
2 www.relylok.com
Instrumentation Pipe and Adapter Fittings
See Ordering Information and Technical Specifications on page 2.
Page 28
Reducing CouplingReducing Bushing Coupling
Female Pipe Elbow
Elbows
Male Pipe Elbow
Pages 21 & 22
Pages 14 to 17 Page 18
Adapter Gauge Adapter
Page 26 Page 27
Nipples
Product Selection Guide
Close Nipple Hex Nipple Hex Reducing Nipple Hex Long Nipple
Pages 19 & 20
Page 5 Pages 6 to 10
Street Elbow
Couplings
Pages 24 & 25Page 23
Page 13Pages 11 & 12
Adapters
Reducing Adapter
Bushings
3 www.relylok.com
Instrumentation Pipe and Adapter Fittings
See Ordering Information and Technical Specifications on page 2.
Gaskets
PS & PG Gasket
Page 36
Product Selection Guide
Tees
Female Tee Male Tee Branch Tee Street Tee
Page 29 Page 30 Page 31 Page 32
Plugs
Pipe Plug
Crosses Caps
Page 35Page 33 Page 34
Female Cross Pipe Cap
4 www.relylok.com
Instrumentation Pipe and Adapter Fittings
RELYLOK P - Male
Basic NPT
Part No. in.
-1-CN 1/16 0.75 [19.1] 0.12 [3] 11000 [758] 5500 [379]
-2-CN 1/8 0.75 [19.1] 0.19 [4.8] 10000 [689] 5000 [345]
-4-CN 1/4 1.12 [28.4] 0.28 [7.1] 8000 [552] 4000 [276]
-6-CN 3/8 1.12 [28.4] 0.38 [9.7] 7800 [538] 3900 [269]
-8-CN 1/2 1.50 [38.1] 0.47 [11.9] 7700 [531] 3850 [265]
-12-CN 3/4 1.50 [38.1] 0.62 [15.7] 7300 [503] 3650 [252]
-16-CN 1 1.88 [47.8] 0.88 [22.4] 5300 [365] 2650 [183]
RELYLOK P - Male
Basic BSPT/ISOT
Part No. in.